PIEGHE IN GIU'

This drawing contains confidential information and is the property of ILVE SPA,

without whose permission it may not be copied,shown or handed to a third party or otherwise used,
and it is to be returned promptly upon request to the ILVE SPA, which is responsible for the drawing.

SUPPLY SPECIFICATIONS / SPECIFICHE DI FORNITURA

PIEGHE IN SU'

2, internal bend radius as thickness, chamfers not quoted: 0,5x45°.

For other specifications please contact the Technical Department.

Remove all punching burrs after machining or press-forming process, draft angle 2°,

fillets not quoted R

15.7

15.7-29.9
14.2

17.3

1.6

35.9

electrical cable outlet

11.4

000000000000

gl18|8
SERSEE
(@) o o
AN
N
3138 4
D O O v 4
Angles + 1°
Angoli + 1°
o o
AS| w /ﬂ
(.) g +l J
OO0 (@)
3|88
Sfooto
SEEIE DETTAGLIO A
z —ata SCALA 1:2 infrared lamps 2x175 watts
2128 &
QD= 4
o ~ |
2|82 = COD COLOR
oL +l
o0
g %8 ?I MG MAT GRAPHITE PROGETTO/Project CLIENTE SIMMETRICO/Simmetrical code TPO/Type  [GRUPPO/Group
O
sige( %[ _EG | EMERALD GREEN USA
i : MATERIALE/Material €ig
oot BU BURGUNDY I LVERIFERIMENTO / Reference | CODICE CLIENTE 6—@- !
g 8 3 i BK BLACK GREZZO/Stock size FIRMA/Sign | Orientamento
O ¢= Mo
ol b2, WH WHITE DENOMINAZIONE/Name SR m
S o o R inis| SCALA/Scale | DATA/Date
5| 59| s || AW ANTIQUE WHITE HOOD MAJESTIC 90 UL 1400 1-10 | 290820
8 -§)§) e MB MIDNIGHT BLUE Il presente disegno & proprietd della ILVE SPA Non pud essere copiato o mostrato a terzi senza preventiva autorizzazione scritta. La- | DISEGNO NR./Drawing no. REV/Rev
23 S S STAINLES S STEEL i&%%éiﬁ%%%ﬁ%&gi?ﬁi an may not be reproduced nor disclosed to third parties without the written consent of ILVE SPA UA M90 00
A3 8 5 4 3 2 1 SHEET 1 OF 2



1
2
3
4
6
e
) 1%
- Z
wi oW ANTE
% o 21500 DADO ESAG.M4 AUTOBLOCC
o Q 40 | 2 /o0 ITE TSP+ M4X16 INOX SO 7046/2
L = 9 2 LV00824700 Cr 42013 NIC
o o 0964900 00 VITE aut. T
- 38 | 4 LVO g ITE TC+ M4x10 ZB
g_g’ 37 4 LvV000737 00 VITETC ESINC M4X20 INOX
§ 5 36 4 LV00964600 01 INSERTO M4 CHé TESTA RIDOTTA
‘T O
§ o 35 | 9 LV00018700 TN
-§-§ “E,-.; 34 53 LVOOO] 9908 ITE aut. TC+ 39)(] 3 B SP
[¢] & < .
23 o3 33 | 5 LVOOOH?S] RIASTRA AGGANCIO
igé 58 32| 2 L V00022 \TTACCAGLIA 624.400.033
gcb 3 3 31 | 2 LV00027100 BLOCCACAVI IN PLASTICA PA238RO
29¢ 92 94200
620 g2, 30 SOMMINO PAS
£63 § & é @ 29 ] LV00103000 ACAVO PVC KP 9-12-16-2
§2< oEf LV00659200 RASS
°5% ov55 28 | 1 hietto ilve
858 £6% 0200064 0p Marc 6+2
28z £.4 27 | 1 s 00 HRILTRO ALLUMINIO P320 x L233 SP9 SA)
252 388 . & V00964800 FARLED CROMO 1 W 350 3000°K (UG
€5 o2 0% 13 : ov
ggg; §§§ 25 3 LVA4O328§ 00 UAMPADA INFRAR. Par38 IR 175W EQ;,]A:\ICA
5823252 24 | 2 LVOOQstoo 00 RORTALAMPADA E27 PORCELLANA
£E0555%3 LV009 E
6605 S 28 | 2 GA PULSANTIER : BLAGGIO UL
.9:? ow Q 9_9 OO R ROLUN AllmenTOTore + CA
5856E%s i} 2 | 1 V00663500 00 MAAINE. 110V + 2 LAMP. INFRAROSSO+
522085s \ 21 ] 1 LVOO%S]SS 00 COMANDIRET. 6T UL
o = D -
%% gf%g% i'\}J 20 I LVOO9647OO RPLASTICA FISS. COMANDI RETT.
2338 0ui5 o | LVOO785(|)_2] 210wl 00| D2E160GL2121 LW 1500m3/h
SEERSLE 0G
225623 181 1 | LYD2E16 . CAVI
50083« CHIUSURA
89,E 280 7T LV00052800 PROLUNGA
000V=38 00 STAFFA
22 LT3 \ LVMJ100C022 INO
§2220%50 16 | 1 021 0p PROLUNGA CAM
53=555% 15| 1 LYMJT00C STAFFA CAMINOG
i o) CAM
2|82 LVMJ100C018 00 E
d| | 12 |1 D RINFORZO DX MOTOR
N . 1 LVMJ100C017 0 AMPADE 911
X[ CoTé 0 SUPPORTO
~ 10 1 LVMJ0%0 NE LAMPADE 911
31318 LVMJ090CO15 | 0p PROTEZIO
Sl @ . VMJ100C014 00 STAFFA SICUREZZA
QIO|o 8 | 2 = HIENALE 911
13 0p SC
i &1 L LVMJOQSES]Q 0D RINFORZO BASE MOTORE
ﬁggc(;i £1° 6 1 LVMJ]OQCO] ] 00 BASE MOTORE EBM1400
SIES) 9 S ! LVMJ10 0D DISTANZIALE FILTRI LATERALE 911
oA 8 0 4 2 LVMJ090CO10 00 DISTANZIALE FRONTALE FILTRI 911
L=+
Z|[oo] o 3 1 LVMJ0?0C009 ASSIEME MANTELLO 911
3|85 LVMJO90A002 00 ]
ISR 2 |1 ASSIEME CRUSCOTIO 91 —
NEETE LVMJO90AQ001 0P DESCRIZIONE/Description ST JoROTG
& 8 8 ph ] ] Code Rev SIMMETRICO/Simmetrical code e
z[og] e Pos.| Qta| CODICE/Co _ T ;
S5|lval g PROGETTO/Project i
o|m .C—) +1 USA MATERIALE/Material _6_@_
O
: 8:% ;: @ I LV E NTO / Reference |CODICE CLIENTE e
o= RIFERIME GREZZO/Stock size
> @ Mo
o
g 8 S‘ :?I m SCALA/Scale | DATA/Date
g oo | N FINITURA/Finish 1:10 | 29/06/20
319 o (@] DENOMINAZIONE/Name REV/Rev
A ct: STIC 90 UL1400 DISEGNO NR./Drawing no. 00
8 8 8 b HOOD MAJE i mostrato a terzi senza preventiva autorizzazione scritta. La AM90
§ O + fe disegno & proprieta della ILVE SPA Non puo essere coplméo d o third parties without the written consent of ILVE SPA U 1 SHEET 2 OF 4
Q| ¢= ! gcr?;%nﬁebrd a termini di legge. may not be reproduced nor disclose:
| 5@ This drawing is property of ILVE 2
= S g 8 S Any abuse will be prosecuted. 3
S| s | 55 7
°v | 38
8 8E|°f 2
A3



